
nom_enseignant nom_circo nom_etab niveau_classe nom_classe eff_coll categorie code PB10 PB11 PB12 PB13 PB14 PB15 PB16 TOTAL

TARPIN Francois  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 5e 5.J 24 7 BB07043 4 4 4 3 4 0 2 21

VERCHERY Jessica  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 5e 5.A 25 7 BB07036 3 4 4 3 3 1 0 18

REDJEM Angele  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 5e 5.E 27 7 BB07039 4 3 0 3 3 0 4 17

GODANO Veronique  COLLEGES MIRIBEL  --- COLLEGE  ANNE FRANK 5e 5D 28 7 BB07020 3 0 4 2 4 0 3 16

CHEVALIER Jean-Luc  COLLEGES TREVOUX  --- COLLEGE  JEAN MOULIN 5e 5.5 27 7 BB07032 4 4 4 0 3 0 1 16

MANOURY Guillaume  COLLEGES JASSANS RIOTTIER --- COLLEGE  LEON-MARIE FOURNET 5e 5.A 27 7 BB07044 3 4 4 1 3 1 0 16

ARDOUIN Melanie  COLLEGES LEYMENT --- COLLEGE  DE LA PLAINE DE L'AIN 5e 5.F 28 7 BB07035 3 3 4 0 1 0 4 15

ORTIZ Marion  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 5e 5.G 25 7 BB07041 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 15

NOGARET Thomas  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 5e 5.I 25 7 BB07042 4 4 3 0 4 0 15

MEUNIER Marine  COLLEGES ST GENIS POUILLY --- COLLEGE  JACQUES PREVERT 5e 5.A 27 7 BB07058 4 1 4 2 4 0 0 15

LECLERCQ Veronique  COLLEGES DAGNEUX --- COLLEGE  MARCEL AYME 5e 5.3 23 7 BB07010 4 4 4 0 1 1 0 14

VILLENEUVE Marion  COLLEGES REYRIEUX --- COLLEGE  JEAN COMPAGNON 5e 5.1 28 7 BB07049 4 4 2 1 3 0 0 14

JOUAVILLE Cyrille  COLLEGES PERON --- COLLEGE 5e 5.1 28 7 BB07051 4 1 4 2 0 0 3 14

CARQUILLAT Emmanuelle  COLLEGES GEX --- COLLEGE  CHARPACK 5e 5 C 7 BB07055 4 0 4 3 3 0 0 14

BOISSON Sandy  COLLEGES ST DENIS LES BOURG --- COLLEGE  YVON MORANDAT 5e 5.2 28 7 BB07002 3 3 4 2 1 0 0 13

PASCARETTI Frederic  COLLEGES MIRIBEL  --- COLLEGE  ANNE FRANK 5e 5B 29 7 BB07019 3 0 4 2 3 0 1 13

TUPIN Frederic  COLLEGES COLIGNY --- COLLEGE  LE GRAND CEDRE 5e 5.A 25 7 BB07022 3 0 4 2 4 0 0 13

ELAIN Martine  COLLEGES AMBERIEU EN BUGEY --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 5e 5.A 28 7 BB07006 4 1 1 2 1 1 2 12

BUCHET Gaelle  COLLEGES BEYNOST --- COLLEGE  LOUIS ARMSTRONG 5e 5.2 24 7 BB07014 0 4 3 0 1 1 3 12

DAOUDI Monia  COLLEGES BEYNOST --- COLLEGE  LOUIS ARMSTRONG 5e 5.4 23 7 BB07016 3 3 0 2 1 3 0 12

PASCARETTI Frederic  COLLEGES MIRIBEL  --- COLLEGE  ANNE FRANK 5e 5E 28 7 BB07021 4 0 2 1 4 0 1 12

MONINOT Christelle  COLLEGES COLIGNY --- COLLEGE  LE GRAND CEDRE 5e 5.C 24 7 BB07024 3 0 4 1 4 0 0 12

BERTHIER Cyrille  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 5e 5.C 26 7 BB07037 3 4 0 1 4 0 0 12

CHAMBARD Carole  COLLEGES JASSANS RIOTTIER --- COLLEGE  LEON-MARIE FOURNET 5e 5.B 26 7 BB07045 4 4 0 2 2 0 0 12

DESCROIX Audrey  COLLEGES JASSANS RIOTTIER --- COLLEGE  LEON-MARIE FOURNET 5e 5.D 29 7 BB07047 3 0 4 1 4 0 0 12

LECLERCQ Veronique  COLLEGES DAGNEUX --- COLLEGE  MARCEL AYME 5e 5.4 24 7 BB07011 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 11

TODARO Cedric  COLLEGES NANTUA --- COLLEGE  XAVIER BICHAT 5e 5.B 25 7 BB07027 4 4 0 2 1 0 0 11

PRUDENT Stephane  COLLEGES PERONNAS --- COLLEGE  LES COTES 5e 5.4 25 7 BB07029 3 3 0 1 1 0 3 11

BERTHIER Cyrille  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 5e 5.F 28 7 BB07040 4 4 0 1 2 0 0 11

BERGSMA Tatiana  COLLEGES ST GENIS POUILLY --- COLLEGE  JACQUES PREVERT 5e 5.C 27 7 BB07059 4 1 4 1 1 0 0 11

MOUNIER Clement  COLLEGES DAGNEUX --- COLLEGE  MARCEL AYME 5e 5.5 24 7 BB07012 4 0 4 - 1 1 0 10

TUPIN Frederic  COLLEGES COLIGNY --- COLLEGE  LE GRAND CEDRE 5e 5.B 24 7 BB07023 3 4 0 2 1 0 0 10

FELGEROLLES Cecile  COLLEGES TREVOUX  --- COLLEGE  JEAN MOULIN 5e 5.2 27 7 BB07030 3 0 3 1 1 0 2 10

FREDJ Aida  COLLEGES PERON --- COLLEGE 5e 5.2 28 7 BB07052 3 4 0 3 0 0 0 10

BELTZUNG Emmanuelle  COLLEGES GEX --- COLLEGE  CHARPACK 5e 5A 7 BB07053 3 3 3 0 1 0 0 10

POPOV Sandra  COLLEGES AMBERIEU EN BUGEY --- COLLEGE  SAINT-EXUPERY 5e 5.D 29 7 BB07007 4 0 4 0 1 0 0 9

GODANO Veronique  COLLEGES MIRIBEL  --- COLLEGE  ANNE FRANK 5e 5A 28 7 BB07018 3 4 0 2 0 0 0 9

CHEVALIER Jean-Luc  COLLEGES TREVOUX  --- COLLEGE  JEAN MOULIN 5e 5.3 27 7 BB07031 3 0 0 3 1 0 2 9

PECH Elodie  COLLEGES JASSANS RIOTTIER --- COLLEGE  LEON-MARIE FOURNET 5e 5.C 28 7 BB07046 3 0 1 1 4 0 0 9

LIGOUT Lucas  COLLEGES GEX --- COLLEGE  CHARPACK 5e  7 BB07054 3 1 2 2 1 0 0 9

LIGOUT Lucas  COLLEGES GEX --- COLLEGE  CHARPACK 5e 5 F 7 BB07057 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 9

EMERY Sophie  COLLEGES DIVONNE LES BAINS --- COLLEGE  MARCEL ANTHONIOZ 5e 5.A 24 7 BB07062 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 9

EMERY Sophie  COLLEGES DIVONNE LES BAINS --- COLLEGE  MARCEL ANTHONIOZ 5e 5.B 26 7 BB07063 3 1 4 0 1 0 0 9

VELAY Chantal  COLLEGES ST DENIS LES BOURG --- COLLEGE  YVON MORANDAT 5e 5.3 28 7 BB07003 3 0 0 0 2 0 3 8

MOUNIER Clement  COLLEGES DAGNEUX --- COLLEGE  MARCEL AYME 5e 5.1 24 7 BB07008 3 4 - - 1 0 0 8

LECLERCQ Veronique  COLLEGES DAGNEUX --- COLLEGE  MARCEL AYME 5e 5.2 25 7 BB07009 4 0 0 2 1 1 0 8

NOGARET Thomas  COLLEGES FERNEY VOLTAIRE --- COLLEGE  INTERNATIONAL 5e 5.D 25 7 BB07038 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 8



MANOURY Guillaume  COLLEGES JASSANS RIOTTIER --- COLLEGE  LEON-MARIE FOURNET 5e 5.E 29 7 BB07048 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 8

PETIT Laurent  COLLEGES DIVONNE LES BAINS --- COLLEGE  MARCEL ANTHONIOZ 5e 5.C 25 7 BB07060 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 8

VELAY Chantal  COLLEGES ST DENIS LES BOURG --- COLLEGE  YVON MORANDAT 5e 5.1 28 7 BB07001 3 0 0 0 1 0 3 7

GAY Maxime  COLLEGES ST DENIS LES BOURG --- COLLEGE  YVON MORANDAT 5e 5.5 28 7 BB07005 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 7

EMERY Sophie  COLLEGES DIVONNE LES BAINS --- COLLEGE  MARCEL ANTHONIOZ 5e 5.D 25 7 BB07061 2 1 3 0 1 0 0 7

GOUVERNEUR Letitia  COLLEGES BEYNOST --- COLLEGE  LOUIS ARMSTRONG 5e 5.3 23 7 BB07015 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 6

BUISSON Sylvianne  COLLEGES NANTUA --- COLLEGE  XAVIER BICHAT 5e 5.C 25 7 BB07028 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 6

FELGEROLLES Cecile  COLLEGES TREVOUX  --- COLLEGE  JEAN MOULIN 5e 5.7 27 7 BB07033 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 6

BOISSON Sandy  COLLEGES ST DENIS LES BOURG --- COLLEGE  YVON MORANDAT 5e 5.4 28 7 BB07004 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 5

BUCHET Gaelle  COLLEGES BEYNOST --- COLLEGE  LOUIS ARMSTRONG 5e 5.1 21 7 BB07013 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 5

COULBEUF Antoine  COLLEGES NANTUA --- COLLEGE  XAVIER BICHAT 5e 5.A 21 7 BB07026 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 5

POQUE Nicolas  COLLEGES LEYMENT --- COLLEGE  DE LA PLAINE DE L'AIN 5e 5.B 27 7 BB07034 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 5

VILLENEUVE Marion  COLLEGES REYRIEUX --- COLLEGE  JEAN COMPAGNON 5e 5.2 29 7 BB07050 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 5

BELTZUNG Emmanuelle  COLLEGES GEX --- COLLEGE  CHARPACK 5e 5 D 7 BB07056 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 5

VINCENT Olivier  COLLEGES COLIGNY --- COLLEGE  LE GRAND CEDRE 5e 5.D 24 7 BB07025 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 4

GOUVERNEUR Letitia  COLLEGES BEYNOST --- COLLEGE  LOUIS ARMSTRONG 5e 5.5 24 7 BB07017 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2


